Position Other Positions Held

Director of Parks & Recreation
Parks Superintendent

Senior Field Supervisor - Parks
& Facilities

Field Supervisor - Parks &
Facilities

Senior Field Supervisor - Parks
& Facilities

Field Supervisor - Parks &
Facilities

Recreation Supervisor
Recreation Coordinator
Recreation Superintendent
Parks Maintenance llI
Parks Maintenance Il
Parks Maintenance Il
Parks Maintenance Il
Parks Maintenance llI
Parks Maintenance |
Parks Maintenance |
Parks Maintenance |
Recreation Leader I
Parks Maintenance |
Recreation Specialist
Parks Maintenance |
Recreation Specialist
Parks Maintenance |
Recreation Leader Il
Recreation Leader I
Recreation Leader Il

Recreation Leader lll

Special District

Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District

Tahoe City Public Utility District

Tahoe City Public Utility District

Tahoe City Public Utility District

Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District

Department

Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation

Parks & Recreation

Parks & Recreation

Parks & Recreation

Parks & Recreation

Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation

Parks & Recreation

Total Wages

$136,407
$97,211
$75.454

$67,794

$67,333

$66,753

$52,703
$40,005
$17,861
$17,382
$16,577
$15,803
$15,279
$14,393
$12,025
$11,866
$11,783
$11,066
$9,737
$9,012
$8,645
$7,341
$6,983
$6,804
$6,705
$6,554
$6,260

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$26,515
$34,359
$22,823

$34,195

$21,677

$34,311

$17,607
$15,324
$395
$3,169
$2,838
$2,845
$0
$2,573
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Parks Maintenance |
Recreation Leader |
Recreation Specialist
Recreation Leader Il
Recreation Leader |
Recreation Leader |
Recreation Leader |
Recreation Leader |
Parks Maintenance |
Recreation Leader |
Recreation Leader |
Recreation Specialist
Recreation Leader |
Recreation Leader |
Recreation Specialist
Recreation Leader |
Recreation Leader |
Recreation Leader |
Recreation Leader |
Recreation Leader |
Recreation Leader |
Recreation Specialist

Recreation Leader Il

Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District
Tahoe City Public Utility District

Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation

Parks & Recreation

$5,001
$4,977
$4,673
$3,625
$3,435
$3,424
$3,394
$3,343
$2,834
$2,697
$2,687
$2,574
$2,426
$2,327
$2,119
$2,062
$1,836
$1,786
$1,629
$1,581
$1,510
$1,169

$332

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



