Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director of Parks & Recreation		Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks & Recreation	\$136,407	\$26,515
Parks Superintendent		Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks & Recreation	\$97,211	\$34,359
Senior Field Supervisor - Parks & Facilities		Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks & Recreation	\$75,454	\$22,823
Field Supervisor - Parks & Facilities		Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks & Recreation	\$67,794	\$34,195
Senior Field Supervisor - Parks & Facilities		Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks & Recreation	\$67,333	\$21,677
Field Supervisor - Parks & Facilities		Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks & Recreation	\$66,753	\$34,311
Recreation Supervisor		Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks & Recreation	\$52,703	\$17,607
Recreation Coordinator		Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks & Recreation	\$40,005	\$15,324
Recreation Superintendent		Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks & Recreation	\$17,861	\$395
Parks Maintenance III		Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks & Recreation	\$17,382	\$3,169
Parks Maintenance II		Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks & Recreation	\$16,577	\$2,838
Parks Maintenance II		Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks & Recreation	\$15,803	\$2,845
Parks Maintenance II		Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks & Recreation	\$15,279	\$0
Parks Maintenance III		Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks & Recreation	\$14,393	\$2,573
Parks Maintenance I		Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks & Recreation	\$12,025	\$0
Parks Maintenance I		Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks & Recreation	\$11,866	\$0
Parks Maintenance I		Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks & Recreation	\$11,783	\$0
Recreation Leader II		Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks & Recreation	\$11,066	\$0
Parks Maintenance I		Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks & Recreation	\$9,737	\$0
Recreation Specialist		Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks & Recreation	\$9,012	\$0
Parks Maintenance I		Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks & Recreation	\$8,645	\$0
Recreation Specialist		Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks & Recreation	\$7,341	\$0
Parks Maintenance I		Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks & Recreation	\$6,983	\$0
Recreation Leader III		Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks & Recreation	\$6,804	\$0
Recreation Leader II		Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks & Recreation	\$6,705	\$0
Recreation Leader III		Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks & Recreation	\$6,554	\$0
Recreation Leader III		Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks & Recreation	\$6,260	\$0

Parks Maintenance I	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks & Recreation	\$5,001	\$0
Recreation Leader I	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks & Recreation	\$4,977	\$0
Recreation Specialist	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks & Recreation	\$4,673	\$0
Recreation Leader III	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks & Recreation	\$3,625	\$0
Recreation Leader I	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks & Recreation	\$3,435	\$0
Recreation Leader I	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks & Recreation	\$3,424	\$0
Recreation Leader I	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks & Recreation	\$3,394	\$0
Recreation Leader I	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks & Recreation	\$3,343	\$0
Parks Maintenance I	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks & Recreation	\$2,834	\$0
Recreation Leader I	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks & Recreation	\$2,697	\$0
Recreation Leader I	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks & Recreation	\$2,687	\$0
Recreation Specialist	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks & Recreation	\$2,574	\$0
Recreation Leader I	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks & Recreation	\$2,426	\$0
Recreation Leader I	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks & Recreation	\$2,327	\$0
Recreation Specialist	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks & Recreation	\$2,119	\$0
Recreation Leader I	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks & Recreation	\$2,062	\$0
Recreation Leader I	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks & Recreation	\$1,836	\$0
Recreation Leader I	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks & Recreation	\$1,786	\$0
Recreation Leader I	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks & Recreation	\$1,629	\$0
Recreation Leader I	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks & Recreation	\$1,581	\$0
Recreation Leader I	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks & Recreation	\$1,510	\$0
Recreation Specialist	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks & Recreation	\$1,169	\$0
Recreation Leader II	Tahoe City Public Utility District	Parks & Recreation	\$332	\$0